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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 MINHAJ D DHILKHUSH SHAFI A 
(FTHR)

ANEESA MANZIL, 
DARSAIKUNNU 

VEEDU, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

ARUVIKKARA P O, 
695564, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

2 14/01/2026 Hafis Ali J S K JALALUDEEN 
(FTHR)

BISMI, 
KANCHIMADAK 

ROAD, ARYANAD, 
PARANDODE, 695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

3 14/01/2026 ADIL AHAMMAD  NISARUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

HIDAYATH VILLA, 
CHIRAKKONAM, 

MANNOORKKARA, 
KUTTICHAL, 695574, 

KATTAKKADA

  

4 14/01/2026 Shaji S V Shivanandan K (FTHR) A P 157, Sivas Aniyal, 
Aryanadu, Aryanadu, 
695542, Nedumangad

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

5 14/01/2026 AMBIKA R MURALI (HSBN) BATHEL, 
MURIVATHUKKAL, 

ARUVIKKARA, 
ARUVIKKARA P O, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

6 14/01/2026 APPU SHAILAJA KUMARI 
(WIFE)

VETTUKADU 
VEEDU, MARKET 

JUCTION, 
MANNOORKKARA, 
KOTTOOR, 695574, 

KATTAKKADA

  

7 14/01/2026 REJINA MOL R NAZEER A (HSBN) R N MANZIL, 
KARUMARACODU, 

ARUVIKKARA, 
ARUVIKKARA P O, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

8 14/01/2026 Vasantha Kumari T S Shaji S V (HSBN) A P 157, Sivas Aniyal, 
Aryanadu, Aryanadu, 
695542, Nedumangad

  

9 14/01/2026 JIJO JOHNY JOHNY V (FTHR) 16/103 JOHNY 
MANDIRAM, 

KANJIRAMPARA, 
UZHAMALACKAL, 

PARUTHIKUZHY PO, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

10 14/01/2026 SITHARA V S ARUN P (HSBN) M S BHAVAN, 
CHARUMMOODU, 

PUTHUKKULAGARA, 
PUTHUKKULAGARA, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

11 14/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA M MUBEENA N (MTHR) HIBATH MANZIL, 
PAMBADI, 

THOLICODE, 
THOLICODE, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

12 14/01/2026 DHANEESH B BINU (FTHR) 48-DHANYA VIHAR 
IRINCHAL, 

PALLIVETTA, 
ARYANAD, 

ARYANAD, 695542, 
ARUVIKKARA

  

13 14/01/2026 DEEPU U A UDAYAKUMAR  C 
(FTHR)

UDAYA BHAVAN, 
PATHIRIYODE 

VELLOORKONAM, 
MANCHA, MANCHA 

P O, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

14 14/01/2026 Aleesh Suvarna M S Madhu Suvarnakumar B 
K (FTHR)

suvarna nivas 
kulavupara panniyode p 

o, kulavupara, 
veeranakavu, panniyode, 

695575, aruvikara

  

15 14/01/2026 Thankam Sasi (HSBN) Kalluvrambil 
Thadatharikathu Veedu, 

Meenankal P O, 
Vithura, Meenankal, 
695542, Nedumangad

  

16 14/01/2026 RETHI T SASI (FTHR) Kalluvarambil 
Thadatharikathu Veedu, 

Meenankal P O, 
Vithura, Meenankal, 
695542, Nedumangad

  

17 14/01/2026 ASNA S SHAJILA BEEGUM B 
(MTHR)

09/321, 
PULVETTICHIRA, 

THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

PEZHUMMOODU, 
ARYANAD P O, 

695542, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

18 14/01/2026 Sooraj S S Sreedevi (MTHR) MELEDATH, 
KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 

MUNDELA, 
MUNDELA, 695543, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

19 14/01/2026 Abdul Basheer Kassim Kunju (FTHR) Jesna Villa, Tholicode, 
Nedumangad, 

Tholicode, 695541, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

20 14/01/2026 Abjin B Abdul Basheer (FTHR) Jasna Villa, Tholicode, 
Nedumangad, Tholicode 

P O, 695541, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

21 14/01/2026 AJAYA KUMAR RS RAJAPPAN ASARI G 
(FTHR)

KAVUVILA VEEDU, 
170 KALATHUKAL, 

ARUVIKKARA, 
KARAKULAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

22 14/01/2026 ABHILASH A AJAYA KUMAR R S 
(FTHR)

KAVUVILA VEEDU, 
170 KALATHUKAL, 

ARUVIKKARA, 
KARAKULAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

23 14/01/2026 ABHIJITH A AJAYA KUMAR R S 
(FTHR)

KAVUVILA VEEDU, 
170 KALATHUKAL, 

ARUVIKKARA, 
KARAKULAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

24 14/01/2026 KHADEEJA S MUHAMMED SHA U 
(HSBN)

331, AJMAL MANZIL, 
THEVANPARA, 

THOLICODE P O, 
695541, THOLICODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

25 14/01/2026 Ahmad Muflih A R Abdul Rahman S M 
(FTHR)

Darul Mamdood, 
Tholicode, Tholicode P 
O, Tholicode, 695541, 

Aruvikkara

  

26 14/01/2026 MUNEERA M MUBEENA L (MTHR) A M MANZIL, 
KATTAYIL, 

THOLICODE P O, 
THOLICODE, 695541, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

27 14/01/2026 AL ASIYA S SHAJEENA L (MTHR) 330 MARHABA, 
PLAMTHOTTAM 

THURUTHI, 
THOLICODE, 

THOLICODE P O, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

28 14/01/2026 AL AFIYA S SHAJEENA L (MTHR) 330  MARHABA, 
THURUTHY, 

PLANTHOTTAM 
THOLICODE P O, 

THOLICODE, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

29 14/01/2026 BILAL MUHAMMED J JALALUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

NOORANIA MANZIL, 
KODIYIL THURUTHI, 

THOLICODE P O, 
THOLICODE, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

30 14/01/2026 SHAHINA B JALALUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

NOORANIYA 
MANZIL, KODIYIL 

THURUTHY, 
THOLICODE P O, 

THOLICODE, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

31 14/01/2026 NOORJAHAN ALI AKBAR (HSBN) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
THEEPACHANMUKAL, 

SCHOOL NAGAR 
PULIMOODU, 

THOLICODE, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

32 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJAD 
R 

RAHEEM (FTHR) 396 A 
ROADARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
IRUTHALAMOOLA, 

THOLICODE, 
THOLICODE, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

33 14/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SHAHIN A 

ABDUL MAJEED A 
(FTHR)

385 M S NIVAS, 
PULIMOODU, 
THOLICODE, 

THOLICODE, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

34 14/01/2026 SAINAM BEEVI VAHID (HSBN) 508, 
NEDIYAVENGAD, 

THURUTHY, 
THOLICODE P O, 

695541, THOLICODE

  

35 14/01/2026 Farhana J S Junaid M (FTHR) Sheeja Manzil, 
Melethuruthi, Tholicode 
P O, Tholicode, 695541, 

Aruvikkara

  

36 14/01/2026 FATHIMA A S MUNEER  (HSBN) 594, MUNEER 
MANZIL, 

ANAPPETTY, 
THOLICODE P O, 

695541, THOLICODE

  

37 14/01/2026 FATHIMA S SADHARUDHEEN A 
R (FTHR)

321 A, FATHIMA 
MANZIL, 

ANAPPETTY, 
THOLICODE  P O, 

695541, THOLICODE

  

38 14/01/2026 JAYA S PRAVEEN KUMAR K 
(OTHR)

KIHAKEVILAVEEDU, 
MARUTHUMMOODE 

CHETTACHAL P O 
695551, THOLICODE, 

CHETTACHAL, 
695551, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

39 14/01/2026 SHAHANAS S SUDHEER (FTHR) LEKSHAM VEEDU, 
MALAYADI, 
THOLICODE, 

VINOBHA 
NIKETHAN, 695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

40 14/01/2026 SHAHABAS S SUDHEER (FTHR) LEKSHAM VEEDU, 
MALAYADI, 
THOLICODE, 

VINOBHA 
NIKETHAN, 695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

41 14/01/2026 APARNA M D SATHYAN (FTHR) 017/312 D 
DEVADHEYAM 

VILLA, 
CHENNANPARA 

VITHURA P O, 
THOLICODE  

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VITHURA P O, 

695551, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

42 14/01/2026 AL AMEEN R ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

A F MANZIL, 
PAMPADI, 

THOLICODE, 
THOLICODE, 695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

43 14/01/2026 KHADEEJA S A ABDUL VAHID 
(FTHR)

AL AMEEN MANZIL, 
THOLICODE, 
THOLICODE, 

THOLICODE, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

44 14/01/2026 FOUSIYA S A ABDUL VAHID 
(FTHR)

AL AMEEN MANZIL, 
THOLICODE, 
THOLICODE, 

THOLICODE, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

45 14/01/2026 HISANA NASRIN N NABEESATH J 
(MTHR)

341 A   AL HIDAYA, 
PULIMOODU, 
THOLICODE, 

THOLICODE, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

46 14/01/2026 SANOOJA N NABEESA BEEVI  H 
(MTHR)

SHANIMA MANZIL, 
ANAPPETTY 

THANNIMOODU, 
THOLICODE P O, 

THOLICODE, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

47 14/01/2026 JARISHA S MUHAMMED ASLAM 
B (HSBN)

4/21 IRAPPIL, 
ANAPETTY, 
THOLICODE, 

THOLICODE P O, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

48 14/01/2026 Muhammed Yasin M Muhammad Shefeek M 
(FTHR)

S S Manzil, 
Thottumukku, 

Tholicode, Vithura, 
695551, Nedumangad

  

49 14/01/2026 BISMINA HUSSAIN ZAKKIR HUSSAIN 
EBRAHIM (FTHR)

MANKALA, 
ROADARIKATHU 

VEEDU, PEPPARA P 
O, VITHURA, 

PEPPARA, 695551, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

50 14/01/2026 SUNILA S NAIR SURENDRAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

LEKSHMI BHAVAN, 
KONNAMOODU, 
CHETTACHAL, 

CHETTACHAL P O, 
695551, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

51 14/01/2026 Deepa S Dasan (FTHR) Aswin Bhavan, 
Mylakonam, Vithura, 

Vithura, 695551, 
Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

52 14/01/2026 Shain S Shafi A (FTHR) Shanu Bhavan, MG 
Nagar, Near Velankanni 

Church, Vithura, 
Vithura, 695551, 

Nedumangad

  

53 14/01/2026 Ayyappan Unnithan Pillai (FTHR) 398/A Radha Bhavan, 
Sivan Kovil Junction 

Kottiyathara, Vithura P 
O, Vithura, 695551, 

Nedumangad

  

54 14/01/2026 VISHNUDETHAN P A PREMADETHAN B 
(FTHR)

SANTHI BHAVAN, 
ANANDESWARAM, 

ARYANAD P O, 
ARYANAD, 695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

55 14/01/2026 AMAL R Robert J (FTHR) KALATHANCHIRA 
KIZHAKKUMKARA 
VEEDU, NADUVILA, 

Aryanad, Aryanad, 
695542, Nedumangad

  

56 14/01/2026 AMALA S R Robert J (FTHR) KIZHAKKUMKARA 
VEEDU, Kalathanchira, 

Naduvila, Aryanad, 
Aryanad, 695542, 

Nedumangad

  

57 14/01/2026 LETHA L BABU M (HSBN) Reshma Bhavan, 
Kalathanchira, 

Naduvila, Aryanad, 
Aryanad, 695542, 

Nedumangad

  

58 14/01/2026 NAJMA NOUSHAD shameem k s (HSBN) BYTHUZAHRA 
VETTAYIL, 

POOVACHAL P O, 
ARYANAD, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

59 14/01/2026 JASNA FATHIMA 
NIZAMUDEEN 

SHOPHIYA 
NIZAMUDEEN 

(MTHR)

9/557 A, BAITHUN 
NIZAM, 

PUTHENPALLY 
ROAD 

PEZHUMMOODU, 
ARYANAD, 

POOVACHAL P O, 
695575, KATTAKADA

  

60 14/01/2026 AMRITHA L SREEKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

VAYALARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

POTTENCHIRA 
PARANDODE P O, 

ARYANAD, 
PARANDODE, 695542, 

ARUVIKKARA

  

61 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAZ 
S S 

SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) 438 A, S F MANZIL, 
THENGUVILA 
PARANDODE, 

PARANDODE P O, 
695542, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

62 14/01/2026 APARNA M S MOHAN KUMAR B 
(FTHR)

SREEKAILAS 
KIZHAKKUMKARA, 

NELLIVILAKAM 
PARANDODE P O, 

ARYANAD, 
PARANDODE, 695542, 

ARUVIKKARA

  

63 14/01/2026 FAIZAL S SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) 438 A, S F MANZIL, 
THENGUVILA 
PARANDODE, 

PARANDODE P O, 
695542, 

NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

64 14/01/2026 HAJIRA BEEGUM N ADILSHA S (HSBN) S M MANZIL, 
MULLANKALLU 

PARANDODE P O, 
ARYANAD, 

PARANDODE, 695542, 
ARUVIKKARA

  

65 14/01/2026 AJINA S ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

12/423 ASHKAR 
MANZIL, 

KIZHANGUVILAKUNNU, 
UZHAMALAKKAL, 

PUTHUKULANGARA 
P O, 695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

66 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIYAS S M 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) SHIYAS MANZIL, 
PONGALLI, 

UZHAMALACKAL, 
PUTHUKULANGARA 

P O, 695541, 
ARUVIKKARA

  

67 14/01/2026 AHAMMAD N S NAJEEM A (FTHR) 09/344 AHAMMAD 
MANZIL, 

KULAPPADA, 
UZHAMALACKAL, 
KULAPPADA PO, 

695542, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

68 14/01/2026 SARANYA A SASIDHARAN S 
(FTHR)

05/332 
THENGUVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, 
KIZHAKKUPURAM, 
UZHAMALACKAL, 
KULAPPADA PO, 

695542, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

69 14/01/2026 GEETHU S S ABHILASH M S 
(HSBN)

ARCHANA BHAVAN, 
ERAVOOR 

ARYANAD P O, 
UZHAMALAKKAL, 
ARYANAD, 695542, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

70 14/01/2026 Adithya  M Anil Kumar (FTHR) Athulya Bhavan, 
Meppattumala, 

Vellanad, Vellanad, 
695543, Nedumangadu

  

71 14/01/2026 Daisy T Yesudasan D (HSBN) Dais Bhavan, 
Kellerumugal 

Thadatahrikathu 
Changa, Vellanad, 
Chaanga, 695542, 

Nedumangad

  

72 14/01/2026 SOUMYA MOHAN V 
M 

RENJITH V (HSBN) SREEBHADRA, 
ASARIMOOLA 

VELLANAD P O, 
VELLANAD, 

VELLANAD, 695543, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

73 14/01/2026 RAJESHKUMAR S SASIDHARAN ASARI 
(FTHR)

DEVANANDHANAM, 
ROYAL PARK, 

PALAYAM 
JUNCTION, 

COMPANIMUKKU, 
VELLANAD, 

CHANGA P O, 695542, 
ARUVIKKARA

  

74 14/01/2026 SHAJAHAN S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

24/998 MIRSWAD 
MANZIL, 

KAPPIKADU 
POOVACHAL P O, 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

75 14/01/2026 SELVIN C C Chelladurai (FTHR) 14/476 SELVIN 
BHAVAN, KACHANI, 

KARAKULAM, 
KARAKULAM P O, 

695564, ARUVIKKARA

  

76 14/01/2026 CHELLADURAI C Chellam (FTHR) 14/476 SELVIN 
BHAVAN, KACHANI, 

KARAKULAM, 
KARAKULAM P O, 

695564, ARUVIKKARA

  

77 14/01/2026 BOOPATHY AMMAL 
C

Chelladurai (HSBN) 14/476 SELVIN 
BHAVAN, KACHANI, 

KARAKULAM, 
KARAKULAM P O, 

695564, ARUVIKKARA

  

78 14/01/2026 ANNASEFBEN 
NAZEER 

NAZEER (FTHR) DHARUL FALAH 
KARUMARAKODE, 
ARUVIKKARA P O 

695564, 
ARUVIKKARA, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

695564, ARUVIKKARA

  

79 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEER A

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

020/598-C, FATHIMA 
MANZIL, 

MALAMUKAL, 
VENCHAMBI, 
AZHICODE, 

ARUVIKKARA, 
CHEKKAKONAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

80 14/01/2026 NAZIYA H ASAN ASAN KANI S (FTHR) 03/96, NAZIYA 
MANZIL, 

ALAMUKKU, 
POOVACHAL, 695575, 

KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

81 14/01/2026 SIBIN SEBASTIAN S 
R 

Reena J (MTHR) BETHEL HOUSE, 
Pullippara, Perumkulam, 

Poovachal, 695575, 
Kattakada

  

82 14/01/2026 AASHMI T P ANU SAMUEL D 
(HSBN)

Bethel Bhavan, 
Vattakaitha, Konniyoor, 
Perumkulam, Punalal, 

695575, Kattakada

  

83 14/01/2026 NAFILA S Nizarudeen (FTHR) NAFILA MANZIL, 
KUZHIYAMKONAM, 

Perumkulam, 
Poovachal, 695575, 

Kattakada

  

84 14/01/2026 SUMI L VIJAYAN (FTHR) KAVUMMOOLE 
VEEDU, UNDAPPARA 

POOVACHAL, 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
KATTAKADA

  

85 14/01/2026 ANEESHA MAHEENKUNJU 
(FTHR)

00, VILAYIL 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
UNDAPPARA, 

POOVACHAL P O, 
695575, 

PERUMKULAM

  

86 14/01/2026 N M ALITHOHA SAJEETHA M (MTHR) 02/1467 ALI MANZIL, 
KULATHINKARA 

UNDAPPARA 
POOVACHAL P O, 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
ARUVIKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

87 14/01/2026 FARSANA S NAVAS M  (FTHR) 02/169  VILAYIL  
VEEDU, 

UNDAPPARA   
POOVACHAL  P O, 

PERUMKULAM, 
POOVACHAL, 695575, 

KATTAKADA

  

88 14/01/2026 HILAL RAHUMAN N NAZEER M (FTHR) 2/247, HALEEL 
MANZIL, KURANDI 

UNDAPPARA, 
POOVACHAL, 695575, 

KATTAKADA

  

89 14/01/2026 SHAHID KHAN M MOHAMED SHAFI M 
(FTHR)

02/223 SHAHINA 
MANZIL  

THEKKUMKARA, 
UNDAPPARA  

POOVACHAL  P O, 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
KATTAKADA

  

90 14/01/2026 RAMYA S - JAYAKUMAR A 
(HSBN)

10/344  KARTHIKA 
BHAVAN 

CHANALARIKATHU, 
PUTHEN VEEDU 

VEERANAKAVU P O, 
VEERANAKAVU, 

VEERANAKAVU P O, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  

91 14/01/2026 Prajin Rajesh R Rajesh KV (FTHR) suni bhavan kulavupara 
panniyode po, 
kulavupaara, 

veeranakavu, panniyode, 
695575, aruvikara

  

92 14/01/2026 JISHA J B BEENA V (MTHR) 9/1578 JIJO BHAVAN, 
AMMANKULANGARA 

PANNIYODE P O, 
VEERANAKAVU, 

PANNIYDE, 695575, 
KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

93 14/01/2026 ASHMINA N S NASAR (FTHR) CHIRATHALAKKAL 
VEED, KAPPIKKADU, 

PERUMKULAM, 
POOVACHAL P O, 

695575, KATTAKADA

  

94 14/01/2026 HISANA FATHIMA H HALEEL S (FTHR) 23/371 A DARUL 
JANNA, KAPPIKADU 

POOVACHAL P O, 
PERUMKULAM, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
KATTAKADA

  

95 14/01/2026 SHANIDA  A HAMEEDA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

22/489 RAJEENA 
MANZIL, 

THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU 

ERAYAMCODE, 
KAPPIKKAD, 

POOVACHAL P O, 
695575, KATTAKADA

  

96 14/01/2026 Arya S S Suseela (MTHR) Chandrika Bhavan, 
Aruvikuzhy, 
Veeranakavu, 

Veeranakavu, 695572, 
Kattakada

  

97 14/01/2026 Athira Chandran Sumesh (HSBN) Kumara Bhavan, 
Chithammannadi,Aruvikuzhy, 

Veeranakavu, 
Veeranakavu, 695572, 

Kattakada

  

98 14/01/2026 Surjith P S Sanal (FTHR) Sruthi Nivas, 
Aruvikuzhy, 
Veeranakavu, 

Veeranakavu, 695572, 
Kattakada

  

99 14/01/2026 Jameela A Thasni (OTHR) Thasni Manzil, Thembra 
Pezhummoof, 

Veeranakav, Poovachal, 
695575, Kattakkada

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

100 14/01/2026 Nithin S Vijayan Vijayan K (FTHR) B K Banglow, 
Alamukku, Veeranakav, 

Poovachal, 695575, 
Kattakkada

  

101 14/01/2026 Binukumar K Dasamma (MTHR) B K Bhavan, Alamukku, 
Veeranakave, 

Poovachal, 695575, 
Kattakkada

  

102 14/01/2026 Jothi S Nair Hareendran Nair (HSBN) 14/211 JYOTHI 
BHAVAN, ANACODE 
VEERANAKAVU P O, 

VEERANAKAVU, 
VEERANAKAVU P O, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  

103 14/01/2026 HARITHA R VENU (OTHR) 14/690 A 
HARICHANDANAM, 

ELAMPALLY 
MADATHIKONAM 

VEERANAKAVU P O, 
VEERANAKAVU, 

VEERANAKAVU P O, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  

104 14/01/2026 DEENU VINOD A AMBILI D (MTHR) 435/16,R S Bhavan, 
Navettikonam, 
Veeranakavu, 

Kattakkada, 695572, 
Kattakkada

  

105 14/01/2026 SHAJAN GEORGE ANNAMMA GEORGE 
(MTHR)

PP 17/899 ROHINI 
HOUSE, 

THOTTAMBRA 
KUZHALAR 

KATTAKADA P O, 
VEERANAKAVU, 
KATTAKADA P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

106 14/01/2026 ANNAMMA GEORGE GEORGE (HSBN) PP 17/899 ROHINI 
HOUSE, 

THOTTAMBRA 
KUZHALAR 

KATTAKADA P O, 
VEERANAKAVU, 
KATTAKADA P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

107 14/01/2026 JOLLY GEORGE SAIJU (HSBN) PP 17/899 ROHINI 
HOUSE, 

THOTTAMBRA 
KUZHALAR 

KATTAKADA P O, 
VEERANAKAVU, 
KATTAKADA P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

108 14/01/2026 DARSANA JOSE JOSE KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

DARSANA, 
KUZHALAR, 

VEERANAKAVU, 
VEERANAKAVU P O, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  

109 14/01/2026 Johny Vijayan (FTHR) Pp 132, Sn Nagar, 
Veeranakavu, 

Kattakada, 695572, 
Kattakada

  

110 14/01/2026 Gireesh Kumar R Ramachandran Nair 
(FTHR)

Pp 119, Sn Nagar, 
Veeranakavu, 

Kattakada, 695572, 
Kattakada

  

111 14/01/2026 Althaf Muhammed S Muhammed Ismayil 
Sharabudeen M (FTHR)

Pp 555, Kaithakkonam, 
Veeranakavu, 

Kattakada, 695572, 
Kattakada

  

112 14/01/2026 Alfina Sharaf S Muhammed Ismayil 
Sharabudeen (FTHR)

Pp 555, Kithakonam, 
Veeranakavu, 

Kattakada, 695572, 
Kattakada

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

113 14/01/2026 Akhitha A G ANIL KUMAR L 
(FTHR)

AKHIN BHAVAN, 
CHEMPAKATHINMOODU 

MUTHIYAVILA, 
VEERANAKAVU, 

KATTAKADA, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  

114 14/01/2026 Hareendran Nair R Raghavan Pillai (FTHR) 14/211 JYOTHI 
BHAVAN, ANACODE 
VEERANAKAVU P O, 

VEERANAKAVU, 
VEERANAKAVU P O, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  

115 14/01/2026 Amina  R D Desthaqeer M (FTHR) 420, D K R Manzil 
Kuzhiyamkonam, 

Mannoorkkara, 
Kuttichal, 695574, 

Kattakada

  

116 14/01/2026 ANSIYA T S SHAMNAD A (FTHR) 1/63 ANSIYA 
MANZIL, 

CHEMMANNAMKUZHI 
KUTTICHAL P O, 
MANNOORKARA, 

KUTTICHAL, 695574, 
KATTAKADA

  

117 14/01/2026 ARAVIND S S Sajeesh Kumar R 
(FTHR)

G R Bhavan, Kariyode, 
Kuttichal, Kuttichal P O, 

695574, Kattakkada

  

118 14/01/2026 ARYA KRISHNAN R 
D 

RAJAN K (FTHR) Vayalarikathu Veedu, 
Nilama, Kuttichal, 

Kuttichal P O, 695574, 
Kattakada

  

119 14/01/2026 Jisana S M S H Muhammed Shooja 
(FTHR)

134, J J Manzil 
Kunninpuram, 
Mannoorkkara, 

Kuttichal, 695574, 
Kattakada

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

120 14/01/2026 AKSHAY B BINU (FTHR) 471, 
MUKKATTUMALA 

MEKKEKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KALLIYAL, 
KALLIYAL P O, 

695574, KATTAKADA

  

121 14/01/2026 Nabeesa Beevi Sainulabdeen (HSBN) KP 08/153 Roadarikathu 
Veedu, Kottoor, 

Mannoorkkara, Kottoor, 
695574, Kattakkada

  

122 14/01/2026 MUJEEB BASHEER BASHEER (FTHR) DIARY FARM, 
KAPPUKADU, 

MANNOORKKARA, 
KOTTOOR, 695574, 

KATTAKKADA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


